 2.7
70
 26.7
679
 24.0
610
 50.0
1270

REV. ECO DATE DESCRIPTION AUTH. DR. ZONE
14 9287 11/28/17
DELETED 2ea. 231193-006, 231193-007 & 4ea. 231193-
005 & ADDED 2ea. 231193-106, 231193-107, & 231193-
110 & 4ea. 231193-105
MA DG 2-B7, 3-
D2, 3-D5
15 9422 05-29-18
ADDED DLV3300-0900-00, CHANGED REQUIRED
ELEMENT REMOVAL DIMENSION TO -A-, ADDED
COLUMN -A- WITH DIMENSIONS TO PART NUMBER
TABLE, ADDED NOTES TO DETAIL A
JTB KP A4, D7,
3-A7
16 9464 07-26-18 ADDED DLV3360-1200-00 JTB ALS A4
DLV3180-0604-00 DLV 480V 60Hz 3P COOLANT 18kW 0.75HP 3400RPM 37GPM OIL 6kW 2HP 1750RPM 10GPM 24VDC 25.0 [635]
DLV3180-060A-00 DLV 400V 50Hz 3P COOLANT 18kW 0.75HP 2900RPM 30GPM OIL 6kW 2HP 1450RPM 7GPM 24VDC 30.0 [762]
DLV3240-0604-00 DLV 480V 60Hz 3P COOLANT 24kW 0.75HP 3400RPM 37GPM OIL 6kW 2HP 1750RPM 10GPM 24VDC 25.0 [635]
DLV3300-0900-00 DLV 440V 60Hz 3P COOLANT 30kW 0.75HP 3400RPM 37GPM OIL 9kW 2HP 1750RPM 10GPM 24VDC 30.0 [762]
DLV3300-0904-00 DLV 480V 60Hz 3P COOLANT 30kW 0.75HP 3400RPM 37GPM OIL 9kW 2HP 1750RPM 10GPM 24VDC 30.0 [762]
DLV3300-090A-00 DLV 400V 50Hz 3P COOLANT 30kW 0.75HP 2900RPM 30GPM OIL 9kW 2HP 1450RPM 7GPM 24VDC 30.0 [762]
DLV3360-1200-00 DLV 440V 60Hz 3P COOLANT 36kW 0.75HP 3400RPM 37GPM OIL 12kW 2HP 1750RPM 10GPM 24VDC 30.0 [762]
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION -A-
D
C
B